
 
 
 

SUMMER 2026 ACADEMIC CALENDAR 
(Updated February 16, 2026) 

 

 
 EIGHT-WEEK SUMMER SESSION  
First Day of Class Monday June 1, 2026 
Last Day to ADD/DROP Wednesday June 3, 20261 
Purge Date for Non-Attendance Monday June 15, 2026 
Juneteenth Emancipation Day Holiday  Friday June 19, 2026 
Last Day to Withdraw with “W” Grade Monday June 29, 20262 
Fourth of July Holiday  Friday July 3, 2026 
Last Day of Classes Friday July 24, 2026 
Reading Period (No Classes) Saturday – Monday July 25-27, 2026 
Final Examinations Tuesday – Friday July 28 – 31, 2026 

 
 

*All letter grades are due on Friday August 14, 2026 

 
Please note that the calendar events and /or dates are subject to change with or without notice.  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

  
1.Please note that to ensure timely processing, all add/drop paperwork must be received by the Law School Registrar 

no later than 5:00 p.m. 
2. Please note that to ensure timely processing, all paperwork must be received by the Law School Registrar no 

later than 5:00 p.m. 
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